窗体顶端

 
	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	招聘岗位
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	备注

	
	
	
	
	分值
	按60%计
	分值
	按40%计
	
	

	1
	马天娥
	301001004
	土壤学
	61
	36.6
	86.4
	34.56
	71.16
	 

	2
	成    丹
	301002001
	概率论与数理统计
	80
	48
	86.4
	34.56
	82.56
	 

	3
	梁文通
	301003037
	资源环境与城乡规划管理
	67
	40.2
	89.2
	35.68
	75.88
	 

	4
	魏    斌
	301004020
	环境科学、环境工程
	62
	37.2
	90.8
	36.32
	73.52
	 

	5
	纪树志
	301005007
	地理信息科学、地理信息系统、地图学与地理信息系统
	60
	36
	92
	36.8
	72.8
	 


窗体底端

